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Community Name Title or Role Email or Phone 
Amity Melissa Sherman Town Clerk townofamity@pioneerwireless.net 
Orient Walt Zakupowsky Resident tek@mfx.net 
Bancroft Ryan Pelletier UT Administrator ryan@aroostook.me.us 
Haynesville Carol Randall Town Clerk tchaynesville@yahoo.com 
Glenwood Plt Mary MacDonald Resident 207-456-7500 
Reed Plt Diane Hines 

Mitch Lansky 
Town Manager 
Resident 

reedplantation@gmail.com 
lanskymitch@gmail.com 

Drew Plt Kim Lee Resident klee@machiassavings.com 
Weston Dwayne Young 

Michael Cheetham 
Town Clerk 
Town Select Board 

townofweston@pioneerwireless.net 
mdcheetham55@yahoo.com 

Danforth Ardis Brown 
Barry Gillis 

Town Manager 
Town Select Board 

townofdanforth@gmail.com 
barrygillis56@gmail.com 

Brookton, Forest, Forest 
City 

Dean Preston 
Susan Hatton 
Aly Cropley 
Julie White 

UT Administrator 
Program Mgr, SCEC 
Resident 
Resident 

ut@washingtoncountymaine.com 
shatton@sunrisecounty.org 
alycropley@gmail.com 
juliebwhite1@gmail.com 

East Grand Chamber Denise Smith President denise.wayne.smith@gmail.com 
East Grand School Peggy White 

Jennifer Fronczak 
Superintendent 
Teacher 

mwhite@eastgrandschool.org 
jfronczak@eastgrandschool.org 

East Grand Health Ctr Jessica Potter Administrator jpotter.ma@eastgrand.org 
ME Family Resource Ctr Carolyn Fickett Dir., Special Projects cfickett@mefamily.org 
Baskahegan Company Kyle Burdick Forestry Manager kyle@baskahegan.com 
 


